
Border Collie Club of Victoria - 2024 RTB Border Collie Showcase Weekend
25/05/2024 - 26/05/2024

Sat Obedience UDX - Utility Dog Excellent

Judge: Mrs Kim Houlden.

Place Cat# Who Faults Points Time

1st 401 Adensley Fire N Ice - Pauline Williams 166.0

2nd 500 Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky - Walter Imfeld 164.0

3rd 400 Tullacrest Celtic Drift - Lorraine Holland 152.0

4th 603 Khayoz Heavens Star - Marta McKenzie 112.0

Sat Obedience Open - Open

Judge: Mrs Kim Houlden.

Place Cat# Who Faults Points Time

1st 600 Calma Excalibur - Anthony Lockett 198.0

2nd 503 Lindenbrae Tarfin Im Magickal - Libby Hotchin 197.0

3rd 502 Beladele Cruise Control - Catherine Smallbone 178.0

4th 402 Beladele Flying Free - Raine McKay 174.0

Sat Obedience Novice - Novice

Place Cat# Who Faults Points Time

1st 1 Mystiqview Images Inthe Mirror - Chris Trevillian 198.0

2nd 508 Nyanga Blue Anzac - Mrs M R Harvey 183.0

3rd 509 Tullacrest Highland Ghillie - Margaret Brooks 164.0

4th 506 Nyanga Midnite Trooper - Kerrie Piper 161.0

Sat Obedience CCD - Community Companion Dog

Place Cat# Who Faults Points Time

1st 512 Bordarita Reddy To Travel - Mrs M R Harvey 96.0

2nd 3 Khembear Tell It To My Heart - Yvonne Ross 91.0

3rd 513 Lovetorun Contigo - Carly Wenham 36.0

4th 511 Yeoville Mighty Mouse - Stephen Pearson 33.0

Sat Rally Novice - Rally Novice

Place Cat# Who Faults Points Time

1st 511 Yeoville Mighty Mouse - Stephen Pearson 93.0 2.34

2nd 7 Tookurra Diamonds That Sparkle - Sandra Nelson 93.0 2.51

3rd 513 Lovetorun Contigo - Carly Wenham 92.0 2.1

4th 519 Clanabby A Touch Of Maverick - Rochelle Thorne 90.0 2.3



5th 520 Keenai Princess Of Wakanda - Zillah Hall 88.0 2.46

6th 515 Yeoville Monkey Magic - Tammy Beattie 87.0 2.11

7th 518 Kirribindi Str Bach - Cheryl Griek 86.0 2.26

8th 517 Yeoville Speedy Boots - Tammy Beattie 84.0 2.15

9th 514 Bojak Magik O Moose - Zillah Hall 77.0 2.27

10th 5 Khembear Tell It Like It Is - Aedie Dickinson 76.0 3.02

11th 6 Khembear Happiness Is A Treat - Claire Stipic

12th 516 Dunwurkn All Or Nothing - Zillah Hall

13th 9 Khembear Treat Me Right - Nicolle Cheriton

Sat Rally Advanced - Rally Advanced

Judge: Mr Ross Carlson.

Place Cat# Who Faults Points Time

1st 524 Nakiva Rising Thunder - Emma Gray 94.0 3.18

2nd 400 Tullacrest Celtic Drift - Lorraine Holland 93.0 3.04

3rd 521 Beladele Johnny B Goode - John Merritt 92.0 3.24

4th 523 Kirribindi Be Ella Blue - Cheryl Griek

5th 512 Bordarita Reddy To Travel - Mrs M R Harvey

6th 522 Keenai Magic Bailey - Alois Schnider

Sat Rally Excellent - Rally Excellent

Judge: Mr Ross Carlson.

Place Cat# Who Faults Points Time

1st 402 Beladele Flying Free - Raine McKay 98.0 3.32

2nd 502 Beladele Cruise Control - Catherine Smallbone 97.0 3.41

3rd 505 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazzn Django - Libby Hotchin 96.0 2.55

4th 506 Nyanga Midnite Trooper - Kerrie Piper 96.0 2.56

5th 526 Southridge S Lightning Ellie - Alois Schnider 94.0 3.33

6th 508 Nyanga Blue Anzac - Mrs M R Harvey 91.0 3.07

7th 403 Beladele Hart To Hart - Bel Adele knls 82.0 3.16

Sat Rally Masters - Rally Masters

Judge: Mr Ross Carlson.

Place Cat# Who Faults Points Time

1st 502 Beladele Cruise Control - Bel Adele Knls 99.0 3.46

2nd 402 Beladele Flying Free - Raine McKay 99.0 3.49

3rd 500 Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky - Walter Imfeld 97.0 3.13

4th 527 Inaword Chlo - Alois Schnider 97.0 3.14



5th 600 Calma Excalibur - Anthony Lockett 97.0 3.56

6th 503 Lindenbrae Tarfin Im Magickal - Libby Hotchin 96.0 3.16

7th 506 Nyanga Midnite Trooper - Kerrie Piper 90.0 4.04

Sat SW Novice Container - Container Novice

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 13 Khayoz Believe It Or Not - Helen McCandless 11.66

2nd 518 Kirribindi Str Bach - Cheryl Griek 18.75

3rd 517 Yeoville Speedy Boots - Tammy Beattie 20.63

4th 11 Arajoel Showme Lill - Peter  Vernon 22.22

5th 6 Khembear Happiness Is A Treat - Claire Stipic 27.9

6th 12 Caralil Spot The Dot - Kate  Maric 30.0

7th 10 Kyntaf Kicking Goals - Susan Krol

Sat SW Advanced Container - Container Advanced

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 506 Nyanga Midnite Trooper - Kerrie Piper 115.0

2nd 515 Yeoville Monkey Magic - Tammy Beattie

3rd 14 Merrinda This Girl Of Joy - Claire  Stipic

4th 528 Yeoville Dragonheart - Linda Wilson

5th 15 Duszah Dramatic Tia - Peter Vernon

6th 16 Taylea Destiny - Kaye Grant

7th 512 Bordarita Reddy To Travel - Mrs M R Harvey

8th 529 Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star - Elizabeth Hall

Sat SW Excellent Container - Container Excellent

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 523 Kirribindi Be Ella Blue - Cheryl Griek

2nd 530 Yeoville Lady In The Lake - Linda Wilson

3rd 531 Nyanga Anzac Spirit - Lorraine McCluskey

4th 17 Yeoville The Entertainer - Elysha Neylan

5th 508 Nyanga Blue Anzac - Mrs M R Harvey

Sun Agility Master - Masters Agility

Judge: Mr Darren Wallace. Course Length: 200m.

400 SCT: 63sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

405 Bordarita Run Like The Wind - Adrian Tilley DQ

500 SCT: 60sec.



1st 535 Kayladene Shes Got The Look - Geraldine Kisielnicki 41.4

2nd 533 Yeoville Grand Theft Auto - Roslyn Atyeo 42.8

3rd 500 Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky - Walter Imfeld 44.49

4th 538 Kayladene Pushin The Limits - Katie Kisielnicki 5 41.96

514 Bojak Magik O Moose - Zillah Hall DQ

511 Yeoville Mighty Mouse - Stephen Pearson DQ

534 Designbyzest Take A Chance - Susan Mahoney DQ

528 Yeoville Dragonheart - Linda Wilson DQ

526 Southridge S Lightning Ellie - Alois Schnider DQ

532 Ozborda Flick The Switch - Leonie Jasper DQ

540 Adensley Queen Of The South - Leonie Jasper DQ

502 Beladele Cruise Control - Bel Adele Knls DQ

536 Yeoville Next Cover Girl - Fiona Shelton DQ

537 Yeoville The Fifth Element - SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA DQ

Sun Agility Excellent - Excellent Agility

Judge: Mr Darren Wallace. Course Length: 190m.

400 SCT: 79sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

406 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta - Garry Heinze DQ

500 SCT: 76sec.

1st 545 Yeoville Shake It Off - Roslyn Atyeo 5 36.11

541 Gadhar Chai Choco Latte - Riley Corry-Thomas DQ

544 Yeoville Magic Elf - Linda Wilson DQ

547 Ravenmyst Daytona - Peter Clynes DQ

542 Kayladene Feelin The Force - Katie Kisielnicki DQ

Sun Agility Novice - Novice Agility

Judge: Mr Darren Wallace. Course Length: 140m.

400 SCT: 72sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 408 Adensley Shes So Fine - Clare Terpstra 5 25.5

500 SCT: 70sec.

1st 530 Yeoville Lady In The Lake - Linda Wilson 38.58

2nd 522 Keenai Magic Bailey - Alois Schnider 5 37.54

3rd 552 Adensley On Top Of The World - Georgina  Ricardo 15 30.65

4th 520 Keenai Princess Of Wakanda - Zillah Hall 15 30.65



515 Yeoville Monkey Magic - Tammy Beattie DQ

548 Yeoville King O Hearts - Rosaline Twaites DQ

512 Bordarita Reddy To Travel - Mrs M R Harvey DQ

508 Nyanga Blue Anzac - Mrs M R Harvey DQ

549 Yeoville On Pointe - Roslyn Atyeo DQ

550 Kayladene Quick As A Flash - Geraldine Kisielnicki DQ

551 Yeoville Acme Dynamite - SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA DQ

600 SCT: 72sec.

601 Hypedup Hurricane Joe - Lauren  Dolley DQ

Sun Jumping Master - Masters Jumping

Judge: Mr Darren Wallace. Course Length: 196m.

400 SCT: 48sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

406 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta - Garry Heinze DQ

408 Adensley Shes So Fine - Clare Terpstra DQ

500 SCT: 46sec.

1st 522 Keenai Magic Bailey - Alois Schnider 35.97

2nd 534 Designbyzest Take A Chance - Susan Mahoney 41.31

3rd 511 Yeoville Mighty Mouse - Stephen Pearson 5 36.35

4th 526 Southridge S Lightning Ellie - Alois Schnider 5 36.46

5th 536 Yeoville Next Cover Girl - Fiona Shelton 5 38.9

6th 540 Adensley Queen Of The South - Leonie Jasper 5 41.47

7th 514 Bojak Magik O Moose - Zillah Hall 5 44.68

8th 500 Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky - Walter Imfeld 15 44.06

539 Kerodan Charlies Angel - Rosaline Twaites DQ

502 Beladele Cruise Control - Catherine Smallbone DQ

528 Yeoville Dragonheart - Linda Wilson DQ

533 Yeoville Grand Theft Auto - Roslyn Atyeo DQ

532 Ozborda Flick The Switch - Leonie Jasper DQ

535 Kayladene Shes Got The Look - Geraldine Kisielnicki DQ

538 Kayladene Pushin The Limits - Katie Kisielnicki DQ

542 Kayladene Feelin The Force - Katie Kisielnicki DQ

537 Yeoville The Fifth Element - SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA DQ

Sun Jumping Excellent - Excellent Jumping

Judge: Mr Darren Wallace. Course Length: 160m.



500 SCT: 46sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 541 Gadhar Chai Choco Latte - Riley Corry-Thomas 26.58

516 Dunwurkn All Or Nothing - Zillah Hall DQ

520 Keenai Princess Of Wakanda - Zillah Hall DQ

552 Adensley On Top Of The World - Georgina  Ricardo DQ

530 Yeoville Lady In The Lake - Linda Wilson DQ

544 Yeoville Magic Elf - Linda Wilson DQ

545 Yeoville Shake It Off - Roslyn Atyeo DQ

556 Kayladene Make Your Move - Geraldine Kisielnicki DQ

557 Kayladene Picture This - Julie Chapman DQ

551 Yeoville Acme Dynamite - SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA DQ

Sun Jumping Novice - Novice Jumping

Judge: Mr Darren Wallace. Course Length: 117m.

500 SCT: 39sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 549 Yeoville On Pointe - Roslyn Atyeo 10 22.9

2nd 519 Clanabby A Touch Of Maverick - Rochelle Thorne 10 36.26

3rd 512 Bordarita Reddy To Travel - Mrs M R Harvey 15 34.65

515 Yeoville Monkey Magic - Tammy Beattie DQ

517 Yeoville Speedy Boots - Tammy Beattie DQ

529 Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star - Elizabeth Hall DQ

548 Yeoville King O Hearts - Rosaline Twaites DQ

508 Nyanga Blue Anzac - Mrs M R Harvey DQ

558 Classicyds U Know U Want Me - Cheryl Clark DQ

559 Yeoville Light Em Up - Tegan Smith DQ

600 SCT: 41sec.

1st 601 Hypedup Hurricane Joe - Lauren  Dolley 10 24.99

Sun Tricks Advanced - Trick Dog Advanced

Place Cat# Who Faults Points Time

1st 506 Nyanga Midnite Trooper - Kerrie Piper 94.3

2nd 17 Yeoville The Entertainer - Elysha Neylan 89.5


